Lift shaft ventilation
Roof construction with built-in damper
Type DAB-Lift
L-05-3-04e
2
Contents · Description · Electrical connection ·
Application · Safety instructions
Contents

15
)
Order example
2 units DAB-JZ-AL-Lift-230 / 950x700x1200 / V / I
Order codes
Connection diagram
L L
N
PE
1
1
2
2
4
1
2
4
°C
°C
1
2
4
2
4...10K
25...35 (°C)
N
L L
N
PE
1
1
2
2
4
1
2
4
°C
°C
1
2
4
2
4...10K
25...35 (°C)
N
Typ
DAB-JZ  = Roof construction with
  weather protection
  and louvre damper
Nominal size
A × B × H  (mm)
0 = not wired (standard)
V = wired with cable box
  (option)
0 = not insulated (standard)
I = Frame and blades
  insulated with 13mm
  EPDM (option)
 DAB-JZ       -      LL-AL      -       Lift      -     230     /     950x700x1200      /       0      /        0       /      P1
AL 	 = Aluminium (standard)
LL-AL	= Airtight version, Aluminium
	  EN1751 class 3 (option)
Lift 	 = Thermostat AS40, built-in
230 	 = 230 volt spring return actuator (standard)
24	 = 24 volt spring return actuator
0 = Raw alu (standard)
P1 = Powder coated
  according to RAL...
PS = Powder coated
  according to NCS...
Rotating switch, UP*